
Kelleys Island Village

TAX  YEAR :   2025 COLLECTION  YEAR :   2026

VALUATIONS and TAX RATES:     January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
910,630 0 226,930 8,963,300 135,453,710 1,132,607 0 136,364,340 9,190,230 1,132,607 146,687,177

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

General:
2.10 2.100000 2.100000 General Fund  (Inside)
1.75 0.459576 0.705166 Current Expense Renewal 1999 11/4/2025 2026 5 2029
1.25 0.706177 0.878157 Current Expense Renewal 2012 11/8/2022 2022 5 2026

Special Revenue:
1.00 0.998978 1.000000 Fire Protection Replacement 2025 11/5/2024 2025 5 2029
3.00 2.996934 3.000000 Road & Bridge Replacement 2025 11/5/2024 2025 5 2029
0.87 0.491499 0.611197 EMS Re w Inc 2013 11/2/2021 2021 5 2025
0.70 0.449204 0.552903 EMS Re w Inc 2021 11/2/2021 2021 5 2025

10.67 8.202368 8.847423 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx Approx 
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes HE Loss OOC Loss

General:
2.10 2.100000 2.100000 General Fund  (Inside) 286,365 19,299 2,378 308,043
1.75 0.459576 0.705166 Current Expense 62,670 6,481 1,982 71,132
1.25 0.706177 0.878157 Additional 96,297 8,070 1,416 105,784

445,332 33,851 5,776 484,959
Special Revenue:

1.00 0.998978 1.000000 Fire Protection 136,225 9,190 1,133 146,548
3.00 2.996934 3.000000 Road & Bridge 408,675 27,571 3,398 439,643
0.87 0.491499 0.611197 EMS 67,023 5,617 985 73,625
0.70 0.449204 0.552903 EMS 61,255 5,081 793 67,130

10.67 8.202368 8.847423 GRAND TOTAL 1,118,510 81,310 12,085 1,211,905 1,595 1,535
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